内容
•泰科电子新能源事业部概况
•泰科电子高压连接器产品的技术特点
•新能源产品系列介绍
从12V的系统到600V的系统
TE Hybrid & Electric Mobility Solutions
Over 50 years of experience in high-voltage and automotive connectivity systems
50-year history

AMP+ AK 系列连接器解决方案
HVA280 HVA630 HVA950 HVP800 IPT120IPT50
AMP+ 系列连接器命名规则
H V A 280 - 2p h i
• High
• Voltage
• “A”ccessory (≤100A, DC-DC Conv., HVAC, etc.)
“P”owertrain (>100A, Battery, E-Machine, etc.)
• Terminal system or tab size indicator
280 = MCP2.8
630 = MCP or MCON6.3
950 = MCON8, MCON9.5, DEF-CON
• Number of positions (2p or 3p)
• HVIL (h=Present, x=Not Preset or N/A)
• Wire type (i=Discrete, m=Multicore, x=N/A)
Product Family Name
Product Family Member
AK Class1
HVA280 系列
HVA280 系列
HVA280-3pm
孔位:
端子类型:
线径:
电压等级:
温度范围:
电流等级:
防护等级:
CPA:
高压互锁:
项目状态:
3
MCP2.8
2x2.5mm² and 3x2.5mm²
Multicore shielded wire
600V
-40°C to 125°C
16A @ 125°C
22A @ 85°C
Mated: IP67, IP6k9k
Unmated: IP2xb
Tool Actuated
No
Serial ProductionSerial Production
HVA280 系列
HVA280-2phi
孔位:
端子类型:
线径:
电压等级:
温度范围:
电流等级:
防护等级:
CPA:
高压互锁:
项目状态:
2
MCP2.8
2.5mm² - 4.0mm²
Individually Shielded
600V
-40°C to 125°C
40A @ 85°C
27A @ 125°C
Mated: IP67, IP6k9k
Unmated: IP2xb
Thumb Actuated - 2 Stage
Integrated-Internal
Serial ProductionSerial Production
HVA280 系列
HVA280-2phm
孔位: